Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gemma Trott - (1479069) - Soundwell SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.85
2:35.67
2:37.27
3:05.85
3:42.99

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:28.85
2:35.67
2:37.27
3:05.85
3:42.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

407
355
345
209

121

WA Pts

407
355
345
209

121

Round

Round

Date

01/06/24
03/06/23
03/12/22
30/10/21
30/11/19

Date

01/06/24
03/06/23
03/12/22
30/10/21
30/11/19

Meet

Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial
Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023
Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Meet

Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial
Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023
Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier
City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019

Venue
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor LC
GL1LC
Bristol

Gloucester

Venue
Weston Super Mare
Hutton Moor LC
GL1LC
Bristol

Gloucester

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
3
3
3
Soundwell 3

Club Swam Under Level

Soundwell 3
3
3
3
Soundwell 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



