Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gemma Trott - (1479069) - Soundwell SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.85	407	F	01/06/24	Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial	Weston Super Mare	Soundwell	3
2:35.67	355	F	03/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:37.27	345	F	03/12/22	Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier	GL1 LC		3
3:05.85	209	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
3:42.99	121	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.85	407	F	01/06/24	Severnside Tritons Ange Marling Memorial	Weston Super Mare	Soundwell	3
2:35.67	355	F	03/06/23	Ange Marling Memorial Level 3 Meet 2023	Hutton Moor LC		3
2:37.27	345	F	03/12/22	Soundwell Swimming Club County Qualifier	GL1 LC		3
3:05.85	209	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
3:42.99	121	F	30/11/19	County Qualifier Level 3 Open Meet 2019	Gloucester	Soundwell	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS